
ERCMpl'

®puma
EENAKULAMREGIONALCO0PERATIVEMILKPRODUCERS'

p.B. No. 2212, EDAppALLy, Koall -24
PhoneJ)484-2541193, 2556863

Notice Inviting Tender
E-TrmER NOTlcE

UNION  LTD.

The Emakulam     Regional Co-Operative Milk producers' Union Ltd, invites e-tender for the
Design,  su|>ply,  installation  and  commis§ioning  of  156  Nos  of Smart AMCU  at Emakulan,
Trichur,Kottayam&IdukkidistrictsunderNPDD15Kproject.
1.  Interested eligible Bidders may obtain further information from the office of the    ERCMPU

Ltd.
2.  The bid shall be submitted in two cover system consisting price bid.  The price bid of those

whoqualftyinthetechnicalbidonlywillbeopened.
3.  Detailed terns and conditions,  scope Of work etc as indicated  in.the invitation to bid  are

containedinthebiddingdocumentOftheabovework.

E tender id
Tender reference  No.
Estimated value
Tender download

Tender fee
Ere
Bid publish date
Document download start date
Clarification start date
Clarification end date
Pre-Bid Meethg
Pre Bid meethg venue
Bid submission start date
Bid submission closing date
Date of opening (technical bid)
Time of completion
Address for communication and
placeofbi¢ropening
Bid Validity

#H2%fi#nTib77D'\555vi6vi6`\/2868
Rs. 195.00 lakhs
Can be downloaded from the
website]nyww.etenders.ke[ala.gov.in_
Rs. 19,500/-
Rs. 1,95,000/-
24.06.2025 at 15.00 hls.
24.06.2025 at 15.00 hrs.
24.06.2025 at 15.Ou hrs.
15.07.2025 at 15.00 hrs.
01.072025 at 11.00 hrs
Head Office, ERCMPU, Edappany
24.06.2025 at 15.00 hrs.
15.07.2025 at 15.00 hrs.
16.07.2025 at 15.00 hrs.
60 days

Head Office, Edappally
90 days

All bids must be acccrmpanied by Bid security (EMD) and tender fee as
tender notice.

:::e;p:¥oy#oDasatryun,ts,Head(Fro,Head(p&D,web/e,wf,o/r

Page 4 Of 29

fled in the e-

NACRE I) ECTOR


